

RESULT

Print: 2018-2-23 01:20 PM

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Rodrigo Diego	1996	MEX	21.0	434.55
2.	Martin Wolfram	1992	GER	19.4	398.10
3.	Ross Haslam	1997	GBR	19.0	394.55
4.	Jack Haslam	1995	GBR	19.0	386.60
5.	Patrick Hausding	1989	GER	20.6	380.75
6.	Briadam Herrera	1995	USA	19.9	379.75
7.	Zong Yuam Wang	2001	CHN	20.6	376.95
8.	Jahir Ocampo	1990	MEX	20.4	371.50
9.	Tze Liang Ooi	1993	MAS	20.3	366.20
10.	Nikita Shleikher	1998	RUS	21.2	356.15
11.	Ahmad Amsyar Azman	1992	MAS	20.3	354.80
12.	Luxian Wu	2001	CHN	20.2	354.25
13.	Alexis Jandard	1997	FRA	18.8	345.15
14.	Gwendal Bisch	1998	FRA	19.0	335.85
15.	Juraj Melsa	1998	CRO	18.3	331.70
16.	Benjamin Bramley	1999	USA	18.0	331.50
17.	Giovanni Tocci	1994	ITA	20.2	320.30
18.	Lars Rüdiger	1996	GER	19.8	316.05
19.	Oliver Homuth	1992	GER	20.1	313.10
20.	Yury Naurozau	1998	BLR	18.9	312.95
21.	Fabian Stepinski	1997	SUI	18.9	311.70
22.	Nicolas Garcia Boissier	1995	ESP	19.5	305.00
23.	Alberto Arevalo	1995	ESP	20.7	304.75
24.	Stanislav Oliferchuk	1996	UKR	20.5	300.90
25.	Jouni Kallunki	1992	FIN	18.5	295.35
26.	Alexander Kostov	1998	BUL	19.0	294.40
27.	Egor Lapin	1997	RUS	19.0	273.85
28.	Mikita Tkachou	1994	BLR	20.0	273.70
29.	Hrvoje Brezovac	1999	CRO	18.5	266.45
30.	Vartan Bayanduryan	1993	ARM	19.8	258.10
31.	Joey van Etten	1993	NED	19.5	247.55

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Diego, Rodrigo	MEX	5154B	3.4	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		73.10	1.	21.0	434.55
			205B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	4.	(131.60)	
			307C	3.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		70.00	4.	(201.60)	
			407C	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		71.40	2.	(273.00)	
			109C	3.8	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		85.50	1.	(358.50)	
			5156B	3.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		76.05	1.	(434.55)	
2.	Wolfram, Martin	GER	205B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0		67.50	6.	19.4	398.10
			305B	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		60.00	8.	(127.50)	
			5337D	3.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		68.25	8.	(195.75)	
			407C	3.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		56.10	7.	(251.85)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		69.75	3.	(321.60)	
			5154B	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		76.50	2.	(398.10)	
3.	Haslam, Ross	GBR	405B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		63.00	12.	19.0	394.55
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		63.55	7.	(126.55)	
			5337D	3.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		70.00	7.	(196.55)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		60.00	6.	(256.55)	
			305B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		61.50	5.	(318.05)	
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		76.50	3.	(394.55)	
4.	Haslam, Jack	GBR	405B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		60.00	19.	19.0	386.60
			5337D	3.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5		75.25	3.	(135.25)	
			305B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5		67.50	3.	(202.75)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		54.00	5.	(256.75)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.55	4.	(320.30)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		66.30	4.	(386.60)	
5.	Hausding, Patrick	GER	205B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		66.00	7.	20.6	380.75
			5337D	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0		31.50	15.	(97.50)	
			307C	3.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		68.25	15.	(165.75)	
			407C	3.4	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		71.40	9.	(237.15)	
			109C	3.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0		72.20	7.	(309.35)	
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		71.40	5.	(380.75)	
6.	Herrera, Briadam	USA	205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		64.50	10.	19.9	379.75
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		61.20	5.	(125.70)	
			307C	3.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		73.50	5.	(199.20)	
			407C	3.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		62.90	3.	(262.10)	
			107B	3.1	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		51.15	6.	(313.25)	
			5337D	3.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		66.50	6.	(379.75)	
7.	Wang, Zong Yuam	CHN	205B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		66.00	7.	20.6	376.95
			5154B	3.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		71.40	9.	(137.40)	
			407C	3.4	5.5	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		51.00	9.	(188.40)	
			109C	3.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		60.80	8.	(249.20)	
			307C	3.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		59.50	8.	(308.70)	
			5337D	3.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		68.25	7.	(376.95)	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
8.	Ocampo, Jahir	MEX	5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		71.40	3.	20.4	371.50
			407C	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		71.40	2.	(142.80)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		63.00	2.	(205.80)	
			307C	3.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		71.75	1.	(277.55)	
			5353B	3.3	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		44.55	2.	(322.10)	
			109C	3.8	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0		49.40	8.	(371.50)	
9.	Ooi, Tze Liang	MAS	107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		60.45	15.	20.3	366.20
			5353B	3.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		66.00	12.	(126.45)	
			307C	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		43.75	12.	(170.20)	
			407C	3.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		56.10	15.	(226.30)	
			207C	3.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		70.20	11.	(296.50)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		69.70	9.	(366.20)	
10.	Shleikher, Nikita	RUS	5337D	3.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		70.00	5.	21.2	356.15
			407C	3.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		51.00	10.	(121.00)	
			109C	3.8	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5		64.60	10.	(185.60)	
			207C	3.6	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0		36.00	18.	(221.60)	
			307C	3.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		68.25	13.	(289.85)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		66.30	10.	(356.15)	
11.	Azman, Ahmad Amsyar	MAS	107B	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		60.45	15.	20.3	354.80
			205B	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		49.50	14.	(109.95)	
			407C	3.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	6.0		56.10	14.	(166.05)	
			307C	3.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		63.00	13.	(229.05)	
			5154B	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		73.10	9.	(302.15)	
			5156B	3.9	4.5	3.0	6.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		52.65	11.	(354.80)	
12.	Wu, Luxian	CHN	107B	3.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		72.85	2.	20.2	354.25
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		76.50	1.	(149.35)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	1.	(207.85)	
			407C	3.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0		49.30	4.	(257.15)	
			307C	3.5	4.0	4.0	5.5	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.0		42.00	10.	(299.15)	
			109C	3.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0		55.10	12.	(354.25)	
13.	Jandard, Alexis	FRA	405B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		51.00	29.	18.8	345.15
			107B	3.1	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		51.15	17.	(102.15)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		61.20	17.	(163.35)	
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5		67.50	11.	(230.85)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		45.00	17.	(275.85)	
			5353B	3.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		69.30	13.	(345.15)	
14.	Bisch, Gwendal	FRA	405B	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		60.00	19.	19.0	335.85
			5337D	3.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		59.50	13.	(119.50)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		48.00	13.	(167.50)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		45.00	21.	(212.50)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0		60.45	20.	(272.95)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		62.90	14.	(335.85)	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
15.	Melsa, Juraj	CRO	405B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		58.50	21.	18.3	331.70
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	11.	(112.50)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		58.90	11.	(171.40)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		58.50	12.	(229.90)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	5.0		57.00	14.	(286.90)	
			5253C	3.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		44.80	15.	(331.70)	
16.	Bramley, Benjamin	USA	107B	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		60.45	15.	18.0	331.50
			405B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	22.	(123.45)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		36.00	22.	(159.45)	
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		61.50	19.	(220.95)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		54.00	18.	(274.95)	
			5335D	2.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		56.55	16.	(331.50)	
17.	Tocci, Giovanni	ITA	107B	3.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		71.30	4.	20.2	320.30
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		74.80	6.	(146.10)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		51.00	6.	(197.10)	
			307C	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0		31.50	14.	(228.60)	
			109C	3.8	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0		47.50	16.	(276.10)	
			407C	3.4	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		44.20	17.	(320.30)	
18.	Rüdiger, Lars	GER	405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		54.00	26.	19.8	316.05
			5154B	3.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		59.50	18.	(113.50)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		49.50	18.	(163.00)	
			307C	3.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		68.25	10.	(231.25)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		62.00	12.	(293.25)	
			109C	3.8	2.0	2.0	2.5	1.0	3.0	2.0	2.0		22.80	18.	(316.05)	
19.	Homuth, Oliver	GER	107B	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		65.10	9.	20.1	313.10
			407C	3.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.0		45.90	20.	(111.00)	
			109C	3.8	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		49.40	20.	(160.40)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		61.50	17.	(221.90)	
			5353B	3.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		54.45	15.	(276.35)	
			307C	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		36.75	19.	(313.10)	
20.	Naurozau, Yury	BLR	107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		60.45	15.	18.9	312.95
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		54.00	16.	(114.45)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		49.50	16.	(163.95)	
			407C	3.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5		39.10	23.	(203.05)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		54.40	22.	(257.45)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		55.50	20.	(312.95)	
21.	Stepinski, Fabian	SUI	405B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		55.50	24.	18.9	311.70
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		55.80	19.	(111.30)	
			5353B	3.3	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		51.15	19.	(162.45)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	16.	(225.45)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		49.50	18.	(274.95)	
			5337D	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0		36.75	21.	(311.70)	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
22.	Garcia Boissier, Nicolas	ESP	405B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		63.00	12.	19.5	305.00
			307C	3.5	0.5	0.5	0.5	0.5	0.0	0.0	0.5	x	5.25	29.	(68.25)	
			5337D	3.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		71.75	29.	(140.00)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		54.00	27.	(194.00)	
			5154B	3.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	x	45.90	27.	(239.90)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		65.10	22.	(305.00)	
23.	Arevalo, Alberto	ESP	405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		63.00	12.	20.7	304.75
			307C	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		36.75	27.	(99.75)	
			207C	3.6	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		43.20	27.	(142.95)	
			109C	3.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		51.30	26.	(194.25)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		56.10	24.	(250.35)	
			407C	3.4	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		54.40	23.	(304.75)	
24.	Oliferchyk, Stanislav	UKR	5154B	3.4	1.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	2.5		32.30	31.	20.5	300.90
			407C	3.4	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		64.60	21.	(96.90)	
			109C	3.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		62.70	21.	(159.60)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		58.50	20.	(218.10)	
			307C	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5		42.00	21.	(260.10)	
			5253B	3.4	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		40.80	24.	(300.90)	
25.	Kallunki, Jouni	FIN	405B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		57.00	23.	18.5	295.35
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	23.	(115.50)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		40.50	23.	(156.00)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		37.50	28.	(193.50)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		54.25	25.	(247.75)	
			5154B	3.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0		47.60	25.	(295.35)	
26.	Kostov, Alexander	BUL	405B	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		43.50	30.	19.0	294.40
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		49.50	26.	(93.00)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		55.80	26.	(148.80)	
			307C	3.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		52.50	24.	(201.30)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		54.00	23.	(255.30)	
			5154B	3.4	2.5	4.0	2.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5		39.10	26.	(294.40)	
27.	Lapin, Egor	RUS	405B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		64.50	10.	19.0	273.85
			107B	3.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		54.25	30.	(118.75)	
			205B	3.0	1.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	0.5	1.5		18.00	30.	(136.75)	
			307C	3.5	6.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		52.50	29.	(189.25)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	26.	(243.25)	
			5154B	3.4	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0		30.60	27.	(273.85)	
28.	Tkachou, Mikita	BLR	205B	3.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	26.	20.0	273.70
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		54.25	24.	(108.25)	
			5154B	3.4	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		47.60	24.	(155.85)	
			307C	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5		47.25	22.	(203.10)	
			207C	3.6	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	2.0	1.0	2.0		16.20	28.	(219.30)	
			407C	3.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		54.40	28.	(273.70)	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
29.	Brezovac, Hrvoje	CRO	107B	3.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		54.25	25.	18.5	266.45
			305B	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.0		24.00	31.	(78.25)	
			5152B	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0		43.50	31.	(121.75)	
			5154B	3.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		44.20	30.	(165.95)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		45.00	30.	(210.95)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		55.50	29.	(266.45)	
30.	Bayanduryan, Vartan	ARM	405B	3.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		58.50	21.	19.8	258.10
			107B	3.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		46.50	28.	(105.00)	
			109C	3.8	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0		36.10	28.	(141.10)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		57.00	25.	(198.10)	
			307C	3.5	0.5	1.5	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	x	17.50	29.	(215.60)	
			5154B	3.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	3.5		42.50	30.	(258.10)	
31.	van Etten, Joey	NED	405B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	26.	19.5	247.55
			5154B	3.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		51.00	25.	(105.00)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		46.50	25.	(151.50)	
			307C	3.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	31.	(151.50)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		55.80	31.	(207.30)	
			5337D	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	5.0		40.25	31.	(247.55)	



63rd International Divers Day
24th FINA-Grand-Prix
Rostock
2018-02-23 - 2018-02-25



STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 31 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 186

COMPETITION: 1.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Mathz Lindberg
Frank Taubert
Simone Pietsch

Referee :

Monika Dietrich

GER

JUDGES PANEL A

(Dive 1, 2, 3)

JU 1	Daniel Azorin	FRA
JU 2	Gillian Brooker	AUS
JU 3	Olena Patserina	UKR
JU 4	Anna Maja Holm Thorsen	NOR
JU 5	Christian Picker	GER
JU 6	Jann Siefken	AUT
JU 7	Victoria Tomlinson	GBR

JUDGES PANEL B

(Dive 4, 5, 6)

JU 1	Zsolt Jafcsák	HUN
JU 2	Ronald van der Voort	NED
JU 3	Sara Toth	CAN
JU 4	Peter Axtelius	SWE
JU 5	Mohamed Abdelwahed	EGY
JU 6	Dorothy Krug	USA
JU 7	Piero Italiani	ITA

x = two points penalty